

Spl. (Elec.) Case No - 16 of 2006 (Cis No. 16 of 2014)

Present :- Mohd.Aqil Saifi
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur
JO Code:- WB01310

Order No. 60
04.08.2026

Today is fixed for I.O's report
I.O's report not yet received
Issue reminder
Ld. P.P in charge is absent without steps.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix. 25.09.2026 for I.O's report

Dict. & Corrtd. by me.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur

Addl. District & Sessions Judge 1st Court,
Durgapur